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Input and Output: Television Luminous System TLS52a
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ORS20a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

Ritp://farbe.T fu-berlin.de/AE6O/AE6OFONX. PDF 7.PS3D-lineaiization, page 19724

hue text for the colours R50Y_100_109 68.6 25.0 63.9
of this page: FO0C 1007108 505 -06 b82
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H" dR00Yq, R25Yd, ..., B7SRY Y25G_100_109 83.2 -18.4 79.9
Y50G_100_109 73.3 -31.7 62.7

Y75G_100_109 62.0 —-49.7 43.2

GOOB_100_109 55.8 -65.2 33.8

G25B_100_10§ 59.3 -50.3 -9.0

~30.5 —42.0

57 -44.6

259 -47.3

526 -285

735 -9.0

69.3 12.9
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c Data for any device (d) or H* 4 L*=L* qa*, b*a C*aba*aba
elementary (€) colour: ROOY_100_10Q 48.4 66.1 402 77.3
HIC* 4 R25Y_100_109 56.8 48.0 50.5 69.6

68.6
77.3
88.7
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70.2
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TLS52a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

L*:L* aa*a b*a C*ab,ah*

Io|d

655 450 20.9
93.3 -15.6 56.2
86.5 -56.3 46.5
88.9 -33.1 -10.2
57.1 30.6 -59.4
69.2 60.9 -39.5
520 0.0 0.0

) 954 0.0 0.0

/oGamut 39.9 587 27.9
U'rel = 42 812 -2.8 715
%Regularity 522 -42.4 136
9*H,rel = 29 j 30.5 1.4 -46.4

g*C,rel = 47

Yellow Yg
greenish redish

yellowish yellowish

Green Gg

Red Re

greenish redish
Blue Be

49.7
58.3
73.0
34.7
66.8
72.6
0.0

0.0

65.0
71.6
445
46.4

Test chart AE69 similar to test chart 1GE R8-09 input: rgb/cmy0/000n/w set...
_ 16 step elementary hue circleest chart according IN 33872-5 output:->rgbgq setrgbcolor
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AEG9/AE69LONA.PDF /.PS, Page 19/24b/cmy0/000n/#wprgbqg CyNz (4,5:1):gp=1,000,gn=1,818 _ http://farbeli.tu-berlin.de/AEG9/AE6O9FONX_CYN2_LPDF/.PS




